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FOREIGN EXCHANGE
Euro change
Price change 1 Price change 1 day year to
day percent percent FIXING 31-12-2021 date(YTD%)
EURUSD 1,001 -0,49 UsDJPY 138,955 1,10 EURUSD 1,135 -11,79%
EURGBP 0,847 0,14 USDGBP 0,84595 0,58 EURGBP 0,8412 0,68%
EURJPY 139,10 0,62 USDCHF 0,9842 0,53 EURJPY 130,5 6,59%
EURCHF 0,985 0,07 EURCHF 1,0379 -5,08%
MONEY MARKET RATES/EURIBOR -LIBOR
CENTRAL BANKS RATES 1 Month 2 Month 3 Month 6 Month 9 Month lyear
EUROZONE 0,00 EUR -0,421 -0,336 -0,052 0,363 -0,194 0,865
USA (1,50 /1,75) usb 1,971 0,153 2,483 3,064 3,687
JAPAN - 0,10 JPY -0,051 -0,053 -0,014 0,037
BANK OF ENGLAND 0,50 GBP 1,341 0,229 1,777 2,314
SWITZERLAND -025 CHF -0,775 -0,773 -0,753 -0,703

CAPITAL MARKETS

U.S TREASURY 3,194 3,062 2,945 3,109

GREEK TREASURY 2,705 3,561 3,954 3,736

GERMAN TREASURY 0,572 0,925 1,215 1,419 1,388 1,409

JAPANESE TREAS -0,057 0,043 0,238 0,606 0,908 1,250

U.K TREASURY 1,940 1,823 2,095 2,530 2,574 2,538

ESM TREASURY 1,070 1,441 1,910 2,241 2,317 2,193

INTEREST RATES SWAPS

EUR SWAP 0,981 1,456 1,681 1,834 2,023 2,189 2,113 1,842
USD SWAP 3,611 3,250 3,065 3,019 3,026 3,099 3,079 2,869
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STOCK MARKETS-BOND FUTURES

ATHENS GENERAL
DOW JONES
S&P 500
NASDAQ
DAX
FTSE
NIKKEI
BRENT
GOLD $

INDEX

STOCK MARKETS

Last Price

797
30.773
3.802
11.248
12.626
7.097
26.643
97,23
1.712

Price change 1
day percent

-0,79
-0,67
-0,45
-0,15
-1,02
-0,83
0,62
-2,35
-1,37

closing price
31-12-2021

893
36.338
4.766
15.645
15.885
7.385
28.792
77,78
1.829

%change year to
date(YTD%)

-10,79%
-15,32%
-20,23%
-28,11%
-20,52%
-3,90%
-7,46%
25,01%
-6,41%

BOND FUTURES

bond futures
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